Hydraulic Accessories
Overview of Products
PN#2208116 / 05.22 / ACC2003-2164
PN#2208116 / 05.22 / ACC2003-2164
PN#2208116 / 05.22 / ACC2003-2164
Section:
Accessory Division
2204 Avenue C

while providing a more compact solution than multiple DIN 3015 clamps. The design and dimensions are based on the DIN 3015 specifications
set forth for single and twin clamps. The Series Strip Program, echoes that of the DIN 3015 Clamps in that it offers similar arrangements, sizes,
options, and model coding.
Weld Plate Mounting C-Rail Mounting
Stacking
Weld Plate Mounting C-Rail Mounting
Stacking
Weld Plate Mounting C-Rail Mounting
Stacking
Weld Plate Mounting C-Rail Mounting
Stacking
2 Lines / 2 Bolts (HRRL...2 X.../2...)
3 Lines / 2 Bolts (HRRL...3 X.../2...)
4 Lines / 2 Bolts (HRRL...4 X.../2...)
4 Lines / 3 Bolts (HRRL...4 X.../3...)
6 Lines / 3 Bolts (HRRL...6 X.../3...)
10 Lines / 5 Bolts (HRRL...10 X.../5...)
2 Lines / 1 Bolt (HRRLE...2 X.../1...)
2 Lines / 2 Bolts (HRRLE...2 X.../2...)
3 Lines / 2 Bolts (HRRLE...3 X.../2...)
4 Lines / 2 Bolts (HRRLE...4 X.../2...)
4 Lines / 3 Bolts (HRRLE...4 X.../3...)
6 Lines / 3 Bolts (HRRLE...6 X.../3...)
Ordering
Series Strip Clamps are a custom product which must be quoted on an individual project basis. As with DIN 3015 Clamps, the Series Strip
Clamps can be ordered as complete arrangements or as individual components. Series Strip Clamps are available with differing bore sizes.
Contact HYDAC at 1.877.GO.HYDAC (1.877.464.9322) with your specifications to request a quotation.
2 Lines / 2 Bolts (HRRL...2 X.../2...)
3 Lines / 2 Bolts (HRRL...3 X.../2...)
4 Lines / 2 Bolts (HRRL...4 X.../2...)
4 Lines / 3 Bolts (HRRL...4 X.../3...)
6 Lines / 3 Bolts (HRRL...6 X.../3...)
10 Lines / 5 Bolts (HRRL...10 X.../5...)
2 Lines / 1 Bolt (HRRLE...2 X.../1...)
2 Lines / 2 Bolts (HRRLE...2 X.../2...)
3 Lines / 2 Bolts (HRRLE...3 X.../2...)
4 Lines / 2 Bolts (HRRLE...4 X.../2...)
4 Lines / 3 Bolts (HRRLE...4 X.../3...)
6 Lines / 3 Bolts (HRRLE...6 X.../3...)
Number of Lines & Bolts
HRRL Series: Standard Duty
(diameter range: 6 to 25.4 mm)
Number of Lines & Bolts
HRRLE Series: Heavy Duty with Rubber Inserts
(diameter range: 6 to 56.4 mm)
B7PN#2208116 / 05.22 / ACC2003-2164
MOUNTING TECHNOLOGY
Standard Clamps
Clamps Plus
In addition to the DIN 3015 Clamps HYDAC offers other standard products that assure a simple, reliable dampening support for lines which
absorb shock, dampen vibration, and reduce noise in plumbing systems.  Please contact HYDAC to discuss what product is right for you and
your application.
HOM Series
Flat Cushion Clamps
CUSH Series
Cushion Clamps
HRBGS Series
Buegu Clamps
HRRBS Series
U-Bolt Clamps
HUB Series
U-Bolt with
Cushion Clamps
HROS Series
Oval Clamps
HSVW & HLVZ Series
“P” Style Loop Clamps
(Vinyl Dipped Galvanized Steel)
Flying Clip Clamp
HSPN & HSPW Series
“P” Style Clamps
Details and ordering information for all standard clamps listed above can be found in the full Accessories Catalog.
B8 PN#2208116 / 05.22 / ACC2003-2164